Where to Sign Up for the Voluntary Exclusion Program

Indiana Casino Locations:

North Casinos:

IGC Office — Ameristar Casino & Hotel
East Chicago

777 Ameristar Drive

East Chicago, IN 46312

(219) 378-3450

IGC Office — Blue Chip Casino
777 Blue Chip Drive

Michigan City, IN 46360-2414
(219) 877-2116

IGC Office — Horseshoe Casino
Hammond

777 Casino Center Drive
Hammond, IN 46320-1000
(219) 473-5980

IGC Office — Majestic Star Casino | & 11
One Buffington Harbor Drive

Gary, IN 46406-3000

(219) 977-7035

(219) 977-6722

Central Casinos

IGC Office — Hoosier Park
4500 Dan Patch Circle
Anderson, IN 46013
(765) 609-4681

IGC Office — Hollywood Casino
777 Hollywood Blvd.
Lawrenceburg, IN 47025

(812) 539-8273

IGC Office — Tropicana Evansville
421 NW Riverside Dr.

Evansville, IN 47708

(812) 433-4043

IGC Office — Belterra Casino
777 Belterra Drive

Belterra, IN 47020-9402
(812) 427-7723

IGC Office — Indiana Grand
4300 N. Michigan Road
Shelbyville, IN 46176
(317) 421-8990

(317) 421-8991

South Casinos

IGC Office — French Lick Resort Casino
8670 W. State Road 56

French Lick, IN 47432

(812) 936-5941

IGC Office — Rising Star Casino
777 Rising Star Drive

Rising Sun, IN 47040

(812) 438-5137

IGC Office — Horseshoe Casino Hotel
Southern Indiana

11999 Casino Center Dr. S.E.
Elizabeth, IN 47117

(812) 969-6445



Indiana Gaming Commission Office

Indiana Gaming Commission
101 W. Washington Street
Suite 1600, East Tower
Indianapolis, IN 46204
(317) 234-3600

Problem Gambling Treatment Provider Locations

C. Martin Justice, LMHC, LCAC
Coordinator of Recovery Services
Licensed Clinical Addiction Counselor
Licensed Mental Health Counselor
Community Mental Health Center, Inc.
427 W. Eads Parkway

Lawrenceburg, IN 47025

Phone: 812-537-7375

Fax: 812-532-3405
www.cmhcinc.org

Ninetta (Niki) Angelaki, MSW, LCSW, LCAC
Clinical Director, Amethyst House

645 N. Walnut Street

Bloomington, IN 47404

TEL:(812) 336-3570, ext. 201
www.amethysthouse.org

Victoria Harris, LCSW, LCAC, NCGC-1, CTRTC
DMHA Outpatient Addiction Service Provider;
ICADV-Certified BIP Senior Facilitator;

Licensed Clinical Addiction Counselor/Family Therapist
Nationally Certified Gambling Counselor
Licensed Clinical Social Worker

ER Counseling

54 W. Broadway St. Suite 6

Shelbyville, IN 46176

812-345-0499 cell

317-642-0880 fax
www.therapists.psychologytoday.com




Eric L. Davis, PhD, LCSW, LCAC, ICOGS
Life Recovery Center

8150 Madison Ave.

Indianapolis, IN 46227

317-887-3290
edavis@liferecoverycenter.net
www.liferecoverycenterindiana.com

Tom Prendergast, LCAC, ICOGS
Life Recovery Center

8150 Madison Ave.

Indianapolis, IN 46227
317-887-3290
tprendergast@liferecovercenter.net
www.liferecoverycenterindiana.com

Trisha Palencer, LCSW

Clinical Director

Life Recovery Center

8150 Madison Ave.

Indianapolis, IN 46227
317-887-3290 ext. 104
tpalencer@liferecoverycenter.net
www.liferecoverycenterindiana.com

Katrina Thomas, BS, MATS, CADAC II, LAC
Counselor

Life Recovery Center

8150 Madison Ave. Indianapolis, IN 46227
317-887-3290
kthomas@liferecoverycenter.net
www.liferecoverycenterindiana.com

Shannon West, BS

Counselor

Life Recovery Center

8150 Madison Ave. Indianapolis, IN 46227
317-887-3290
swest@liferecoverycenter.net
www.liferecoverycenterindiana.com




Chelsea Boggs, CAPRC |

Recovery Coach

Life Recovery Center

8150 Madison Ave. Indianapolis, IN 46227
317-887-3290
cboggs@liferecoverycenter.net
www.liferecoverycenterindiana.com

Katelin Sanders, BA

Counselor

Life Recovery Center

8150 Madison Ave. Indianapolis, IN 46227
317-887-3290
ksanders@Iliferecoverycenter.net
www.liferecoverycenterindiana.com

Katie Woolen, CADAC Il, ICADC
Director of Administration

Life Recovery Center

8150 Madison Ave. Indianapolis, IN 46227
317-887-3290
kwoolen@liferecoverycenter.net
www.liferecoverycenterindiana.com

Summer Mefford

Office Assistant

Life Recovery Center

8150 Madison Ave. Indianapolis, IN 46227
317-887-3290
smefford@Iliferecoverycenter.net
www.liferecoverycenterindiana.com

David Wright, MSW, LSW

Counselor

Life Recovery Center

8150 Madison Ave. Indianapolis, IN 46227
317-887-3290
dwright@Iliferecoverycenter.net
www.liferecoverycenterindiana.com




Ryan Price, LMHC-A

Counselor

Life Recovery Center

8150 Madison Ave. Indianapolis, IN 46227
317-887-3290
rprice@liferecoverycenter.net
www.liferecoverycenterindiana.com




